Type No.
Catalog No.
Job. Name
SpotLyte PAR64
Line Voltage Incandescent Pencil Beam
APPLICATIONS
•	 Flag poles, billboard, facades, church steeples, columns, clock towers, stained glass.
CONSTRUCTION

•	Published five year limited warranty.
04/10
Ordering Guide Example: SP6400BRW
Product information is subject to change without notice
2345 Vauxhall Road - P.O. Box 129
Union, NJ  07083
800-334-2212
ExceLine is a Philips group brand
SP 6400 BRW
Prefix Series Finish
SP 6400= Open
6400E= Enclosed
BRW= Wrinkle Bronze
BLK= Wrinkle Black
WHT= White
Blank= Natural Aluminum
Accessories
WG64= Wire guard for PAR64 units
GS64= Glare shield for PAR64 units
6452T= Lens and mounting kit for PAR64 units
PAGE 167
SP 5600/6400 Series
SP6400E
2.7"
6.9cm
4.5"
11.4cm
9.1"
23.1cm
9"
22.9cm
5.5"
14cm
2.7"
6.9cm
3.6"
9.1cm
8.6"
21.8cm
8.1"
20.6cm
4.3"
10.9cm
SP5600E
SP6400E
2.7"
6.9cm
4.5"
11.4cm
9.1"
23.1cm
9"
22.9cm
5.5"
14cm
2.7"
6.9cm
3.6"
9.1cm
8.6"
21.8cm
8.1"
20.6cm
4.3"
10.9cm
SP5600E
Vertex™ Accent Series
High-Performance Mini-Flood
Accent Series
04/10
Product information is subject to change without notice
2345 Vauxhall Road - P.O. Box 129